1
CONDUCTIVE RUBBER SHEETS In EMI shielding, this rubber in particular is used as a
medium to provide electrical conductivity across a
gasket-flange interface
The rubber is made conductive by incorporating small
conductive metal particles throughout the material. It can
provide an EMI-proof and watertight seal in narrow con-
structions.

hollandshielding.com
» CONDUCTIVE RUBBER SHEETS
ORDER EXAMPLE
Part number Thickness Width (mm) Length (mm) Tape code
5750S : Silver plated
aluminum
5755S : Graphite
5760S : Ni-graphite
Check “Available
sheet thicknesses”
table above for more
information
Specify the width of
the Conductive rub-
ber sheet in mm
Specify the length
of the Conductive
rubber sheet in mm
02 : Without self-ad-
hesive
03 : with conductive
self-adhesive
AVAILABLE SHEET THICKNESSES
Ag/Al Silicone conductive rubber
(silver plated aluminium) 5750S
Thickness (mm) 0.3, 0.5, 1.0, 1.2, 1.5, 1.7, 2.0,
2.5, 3.0
WHAT QUESTIONS NEED TO BE ANSWERED TO SELECT THE RIGHT MATERIAL?
• What is the approximate shielding effectiveness you need to achieve for your application?
• What environment will this material be exposed to? Does the rubber need to be solvent or fuel resistant (fluorosilicone)?
• Are you looking for a semi-conductive/static dissipating material or is this a true EMI/RFI shielding application?
HOW DOES THE CONDUCTIVE FILLER MATERIAL IN THE RUBBER COMPARE TO COSTS AND PERFORMANCE?
Part number Conductive filler Cost Conductivity Typical shielding effectiveness*
5750S Silver plated aluminum $$$ Extremely conductive 120 dB
5760S Ni-graphite $$ Super conductive 100 dB
5755S Graphite $ Very conductive 70 dB
SPECIAL MATERIALS (ON REQUEST)
These Conductive Rubber Sheets are also available in special
materials for special applications for example applications with
chemicals. Below is a list of special materials. For availability and
delivery please contact us.
• Silicone Carbon
• Fluorosilicone Nickel Graphite
• Silicone Nickel Graphite Flame Retardant
• Silicone Silver Aluminium
• Fluorosilicone Silver Aluminium
• Fluorosilicone Nickel
• Silver Plated Nickel
• Silvered Glass
• EPDM (thickness 1 mm)
• Silver copper silicone conductive rubber
• Compatible with MIL-DTL-83528-B
ELECTRICALLY CONDUCTIVE RUBBER
IS AVAILABLE AS
• Sheets
• Molded parts